
WOMEN'S 148.0 RESULTS

Women's 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Rylin Dehncke Maize South High School 145.0 130.0 10

2 ABBY FAGER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 143.3 125.0 8

3 Thalia Pauda Ulysses High School 148.0 120.0 6

4 Caedryn Schoonover Maize High 147.5 105.0 4

5 Amaya Arnold Wichita East High School 144.0 85.0 2

Women's 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Thalia Pauda Ulysses High School 148.0 225.0 10

2 ABBY FAGER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 143.3 190.0 8

3 Rylin Dehncke Maize South High School 145.0 190.0 6

4 Caedryn Schoonover Maize High 147.5 190.0 4

5 Amaya Arnold Wichita East High School 144.0 125.0 2

Women's 148.0 Deadlift results
# Name Team Weight Deadlift Points

1 Rylin Dehncke Maize South High School 145.0 225.0 10

2 ABBY FAGER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 143.3 215.0 8

3 Thalia Pauda Ulysses High School 148.0 195.0 6

4 Amaya Arnold Wichita East High School 144.0 160.0 4

5 Caedryn Schoonover Maize High 147.5 145.0 2

Women's 148.0 Overall results



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Rylin Dehncke Maize South High School 145.0 545.0 10

2 Thalia Pauda Ulysses High School 148.0 540.0 8

3 ABBY FAGER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 143.3 530.0 6

4 Caedryn Schoonover Maize High 147.5 440.0 4

5 Amaya Arnold Wichita East High School 144.0 370.0 2

Women's 148.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

21 Rylin Dehncke Maize South High School 145.0 3.759

22 ABBY FAGER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 143.3 3.699

25 Thalia Pauda Ulysses High School 148.0 3.649

49 Caedryn Schoonover Maize High 147.5 2.983

60 Amaya Arnold Wichita East High School 144.0 2.569


